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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 17th round, Match #117

Friday, 06.03.2016, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C. Spectators: 1000

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Makharadze Zauri
5 Ogiria Vladyslav
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
11 Moha
14 Postupalenko Anton
17 Shestakov Serhii
20 Matiazh Ivan
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
26 Petrov Kyrylo
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

Substitutes
16 Litovchenko Serhii
7 Drachenko Maksym
8 Doronin Volodymyr
25 Stepaniuk Ruslan
45 Khomutov Vladyslav
50 Conde Sekou
89 Volkov Oleksandr

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
3 Sivakou Mikhail
12 Rafael
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
34 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
91 Levchenko Ihor
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
10 Lipartia Jaba
11 Paulinho
17 Kvasov Yaroslav
27 Tkachuk Yevhenii
29 Totovytskyi Andrii

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

Delegate:
Troshkin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Holdin Vadym
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 17th round, Match #117
Friday, 06.03.2016, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C. Spectators: 1000

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 50'

26 Petrov Kyrylo 56'

58' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

20 Matiazh Ivan
25 Stepaniuk Ruslan 65'

24 Fedoriv Vitalii 66'

14 Postupalenko Anton 71'

72' 22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
10 Lipartia Jaba

17 Shestakov Serhii 76'

77' 8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
29 Totovytskyi Andrii

14 Postupalenko Anton
7 Drachenko Maksym 78'

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr 81'

24 Fedoriv Vitalii
50 Conde Sekou 83'

89' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
17 Kvasov Yaroslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


